
No L 307/44 Official Journal of the European Communities 8 . 11 . 91

CORRIGENDA

Corrigendum to Commission Regulation (EEC) No 2082/91 of 16 July 1991 amending
Regulation (EEC) No 2814/91 laying down detailed rules for the definition of lambs

fattened as heavy carcases

(Official Journal of the European Communities No L 193 of 17 July 1991)

On page 13 in Article 1 ( 1 ):
for : '. . . Article 2 . . .',
read : '. . . Article 1 . .

Corrigendum to Commission Regulation (EEC) No 3198/91 of 31 October 1991 fixing the
amount of the subsidy on oil seeds

(Official Journal of the European Communities No L 303 of 1 November 1991)

On page 39 in Annex III, point 1 , in the column headed 'Current 11 ', against Portugal :
for ; '32,558',
read : '32,858',

Corrigendum to Commission Regulation (EEC) No 3199/91 of 31 October 1991 fixing the
amount of aid for peas, field beans and sweet lupins

(Official Journal of the European Communities No L 303 of 1 November 1991)

On page 44 in Annex V, 'Partial aids', products harvested in :
in the column headed '5th period (4)' against BLEU (Bfrs/Lfrs) :
for : '479,55'
read : '479,35',

against Federal Republic of Germany (DM) :
for : '25,24'
read : '23,24',

in the column headed 'Current ( 11 )' against Spain (Pta):
for : '1 379,95'
read : '1 379,93',

in the column headed '4th period (3)' against Ireland (£ Irl) :
for : '8,255'
read : '8,253'.


